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TIME   TABLE 
Weekend cum Contact Classes 2024 – 25 
P.G. Diploma in Data Science Semester - I 

 
 

 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to  
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 
 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 
 

1 21-06-2025 Saturday DADM DADM-LAB  
 
L 
 
 
U 
 
 
 
N 
 
 
 
C 
 
 
 
H 
 

MDS MDS-LAB 

2 22-06-2026 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

3 28-06-2025 Saturday Python Python-LAB DADM DADM-LAB 

4 29-06-2025 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

5 05-07-2025 Saturday Python Python-LAB DADM DADM-LAB 

6 12-07-2025 Sec.Saturday DADM DADM-LAB Python Python-LAB 

7 13-07-2025 Sunday Python Python-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

8 19-07-2025 Saturday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

9 26-07-2025 Saturday Python Python-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

10 27-07-2025 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB Python Python-LAB 

11 02-08-2025 Saturday Python Python-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

12 03-08-2025 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

13 09-08-2025 Sec.Saturday Python Python-LAB Python Python-LAB 

14 10-08-2025 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

15 11-08-2025 Monday Python Python-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

 

Data Analytics & Data Management (DADM)-LAB, Mathematics for Data Science (MDS)-Lab & 

 Python-Lab / Programming 

ALMANAC 
 

1. Internal Examinations (Theory)    : 
(a) Issue of papers      : 
(b) Last Date for submission of papers   : 

 
2. Internal Examinations (Practical)    : 
3. Last Date for Academic Session    : 
4. Tentative dates of commencement of Final exams  : 
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